
SPORAN
SPORRANS

DAY

SPORRANS
COME IN

THREE
DIFFERENT

KINDS :-

All leather Black or
Brown sporran must
be worn with casual

wear or Argyll Jackets.

Leather & animal skin
pouch sporrans for all

round wear can be
worn casual, or semi
dressed eg. Argyll

Jacket.

SEMI DRESS

DRESS

An essential item in any kilt outfit. Houston carry a large range of sporrans from four major sporran makers, we have just
shown a small selection of our huge range.  If you wish a full colour brochure on Sporrans, Belts and Shoes please call us on
0141 889 4879. For two more free brochures by Malcolm Scott or Nichol Brothers.  All sporrans include chain straps.
You can download more sporrans at www.kiltmakers.com/sporrans

Silver type Cantle top
with animal skin pouch
must be worn with dress

jackets like Prince
Charlie etc.

Day Sporrans Start from £45

Start from £55Semi Dress Sporrans

Montrose Doublet
with pipers plaid

£60 £50 S92 £110 £92 S93 £130 £102 S94

£90 £75 S95 £90 £75 S96
£130 £110 S97

£85 £71 S532 £110 £92 S533 £130 £110 S534

£120 £102 S101 £120 £102 S535Antique 
£120 £102 S103

£120 £102 S536
£185 £155 S573 £120 £102 S106

£120 £102 S538 £150 £125 S539 £110 £92 S109

Thistle or Lion
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Extra Chain Straps
Loose chain straps (Basic) £15
Brass/antique/black £20     
Long looped linked. A £55
Please note: All sporrans sold are supplied with basic chain
strap

Fancy Chain Straps
Chrome, circle, bar, diamond, square.B £50
Chrome or antique finish knottlink,
fancylink or mixed link. C £75

Black or Brown

SPORRANS
Most sporrans can be given antique

silver or brass finishes at £15 extra &
buckles at £5 extra.

Note Some pictures of sporrans are shot featuring
seal skin. Since 20/8/10 we can no longer purchase any
from our sporran maker. But we can still sell any
existing stocks purchased before the seal skin ban.
Once exhausted these stocks will be replaced with
pony, bovine or rabbit. You can also upgrade any skin
to racoon, artic/grey fox, musquash, mink, beaver,
marmot, angora, horse hair, goats wool or any
specialist fur.
Further note: We cannot export seal skin to USA.

We stock a massive range of sporrans for all
major sporran makers and have a lot of our
own special designs.



Dress Sporrans

£160 £134 S540
£160 £134 S111 £160 £134 S112

£160 £134 S116 £160 £134 S541 £165 £138 S542

£160 £134 S122 £145 £121 S543 £165 £132Antique

S c/c544 £350 £292 S547 £175 £146 S547

£170 £142 S548

£350 £292 S552

£175 £146 S550

£180 £145 S551
S553

£195 £163

£175 £146
Antique

Antique

Black, silver or white mink
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Clan Crest Jewellery Available in most clans. Please state when ordering. Rhodium plated or solid silver. See www.kiltmakers.com/clancrests

A

B

C

123

4

6 7

10

8

9

11

£50

£50

£75

Lapel Pins £5

1

2 3

4

5

Fancy Chain Straps

Start from £125

New exclusive service. Antique finish on art pewter clan crest jewellery
Antique Finish Sgian Dubhs +£10, Buckles +£10, Kilt Pins +£5, Cap Badges +£5, Cufflinks +£5, Sporrans +£20.

Sporran 5pce clan crest gift set £350. Antique £365 (basic skins), 4pce gift set no sporran £135, Antique £160.

Dress Sporrans 

£230

S127

£250
S128 * Gilt +£10

£99
S129

Day Sporran
£95

Large Plaid

Basic Sgian Dubhs

Antique Lion or Thistle

£250 £209 S549Wool

SDc/c902 £130

£95
SDcc/903

Mink white or silver

+Black option

£50

£24

£18

£20

£55

£55

£60£55£45 £30

£50

£22

£55

£65

£20

£20
£20

£16
£16

£20

£22

Bovine Pony

Pony

Engraved

or Antique



Sgian Dubh is gaelic
for Black Dagger. 
As the word 'Black' means secret
or hidden this weapon was
hidden in socks, only to be used
as a last resort. It would only
be exhibited in the presence of
a host out of courtesy. The
sgian dubh was placed in the
wearers hose in a concealed
position. 
Sgian Dubh come in a large
range of designs and
specifications. Horn handles
are generally used for day
wear and for casual wear,
dress black and brown with
silver are for dress and
semi dress occasions.
Some sgian dubhs are
hand crafted in ebony or
mahogany and mounted
on hallmarked solid
silver. These and are a
good investment for the
future and can be an
ideal heirloom for years
to come. SD145

SPORRANS & SGIAN DUBHS

S162

CC163

CC164

CC166 CC167 CC168

S165

S173 S174

CC169
CC170 CC171

CC172

CC180 CC182

B195

SD183 SD184 SD186
SD187

SD185

175 179

176 178177

Dress Sporrans/Buckles Antique FinishSemi Dress Sporrans

S194£170 £142

S198£170 £145

S193£170 £128

S196£170 £142

S199£170 £145

S194£170 £145

B197
£35 £22

B192
£35 £22

B195
£35 £22

S162

B195
£35 £22

Some USA horsehair sporrans

Antique
Copper

Brass

Antique
Silver

SD145
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Bull Dog Range & Gaelic Antique Range

£60 £35
Thistle or Stag Buckle

£50 £30
Any Clan Crest

£25 £13

Any Clan Crest
Plaid or Cap

Badge

Sgian Dubhs
Plain Tops    Stone Tops
£75 £80

Any Clan Crest Sgian Dubh

£25 £13

£35

£80

STONE 
COLOURS
Blue
Tan
Green
Purple

*

*

£180 £137 £180 £137

£180 £137 £180 £137

£125 £105 £125 £105

£140 £114 £125 £105

£95 £70 £125 £105

Solid Silver
from £625
£521 tax free



£35
Wood

£35
Wood

Stag Wood Wood WoodStag Horn

£45 £55 £55 £55 £55 £40 £45 £55
Stag Wood

£55
Clan Crest

£40 £45 £40 £50 £40 £40

£90
*Solid silver option + £160 extra

(Antique or Chrome)

Dress
Sgian Dubhs

Day
Sgian Dubhs

Stone

SD2 SD3 SD4 SD5 SD6 SD7 SD8 SD9 SD10 SD11 SD12 SD13c/c SD14
£55
SD15

£55
SD16

£15
Safety

SD17

SD21 SD22 SD23 SD24 SD25
£45
SD26

£45
SD27

£35 £55
SD29SD28

SD46

SD20SD18 SD19

£99£55£55£55£45£235
Silver

£65
SD41SD40SD39SD38SD37SD36SD35c/c

£95
SD42

£95
SD43c/c

£99
SD44c/c

£95
SD45c/c

£75
SD47*

£130
SD49

£75
SD48*

£130
SD50

£130
SD51

£35
Stag

SD1

£60 £65
Antique

£65
SD30 SD31

£70
Antique

SD33c/c
£65
Gilt

SD34SD32c/c

c/c c/c c/c Gilt or silver option

33 Sgian Dubhs molded handles, if solid silver mounts add +£225 or wooden hand carved handles + real cairn quartz
stones + solid silver mounting and leather sheafs add £380

Sgian Dubh Day from £30, Dress from £30. This is only a small part of our range of Sgian Dubhs.

£240
SD202

£240
SD201

£240
SD203

£240
SD204

£240
SD205

£240
SD206

£240
SD195

£240
SD196

£120
SD197

£120
S198

£120
SD199

£120
SD200

Enamelled Buckles and Sp0rrans. Antique or Shiny finishes

£40
B554

£40
B555

£40
B556

£30
B557

£45
B558

£185
S559

S560

Antique
£185
S561 Blue or

Black
Top

£36
B562

£36
B563

£36
B564

£36
B565

£36
B566

£175
S567

£175
S568

Chrome

Chrome

£175
S569

Chrome

Antique

Antique

Shiny

Chrome

Black or silver sealskin option

£185

£65£45

£45
Stag

£65
Stag


